
Saturday, February  8, 2020 Daddy Daughter Dance Eagle Landing CC

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Cancelled: St. Patty's Rugby Tournament Stephen Guerber Park

Thursday, April 2, 2020 Season Cancelled: EYSL Games Begin Reid Merrill Park

Friday, April 3, 2020 Season Cancelled: EYSL Games Begin Merrill & Guerber Park

Sunday, April 5, 2020 Postponed: Dig Eagle Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Postponed: EasterFest Reid Merrill Park

Friday, April 17-19, 2020 BMX Track Work Weekend Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Cancelled: Yappy Hour Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Cancelled: Glow In The Park Reid Merrill Park

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Rescheduled: Wed Night Short Track SeriesAda/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, May 2, 2020 Postponed: EPT Family Fun Run Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Postponed: Dream in Gold Kids 1K/5K Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, May 2, 2020 Eagle Saturday Market Opens Heritage Park

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 Cancelled: Five Fifty Fifty Run/Walk Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, May 16, 2020 Field of Honor Opening Ceremony Reid Merrill Park

May 15-May 30, 2020 Field of Honor Reid Merrill Park

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 Rescheduled: Wed Night Short Track SeriesAda/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, May 30, 2020 Postponed: Tour d' Funk ALS Stephen Guerber Park

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 Yappy Hour Reid Merrill Park

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Cancelled: Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Saturday, June 13 - 14, 2020 Ninja Mountain Bike Skills Event Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, June 20, 2020 Cancelled: Meals on Wheels 0.5K Reid Merrill Park

Thursday, June 25, 2020 Cancelled: Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Friday, July 10 - 12, 2020 Idaho RC Off Road Championships 2020 Ada Eagle Bike Park

Friday, July 10, 2020 Eagle Fun Days Fireworks Eagle Island State Park

Friday, July 10, 2020 Cancelled: Family Fun Night Eagle City Hall

Friday, July 10, 2020 Taste Eagle Heritage Park

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Eat Shop Eagle Heritage Park

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Cancelled: Eagle Fun Days Downtown Eagle

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Cancelled: TipTow Firetruck Pull Downtown Eagle

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Yappy Hour Reid Merrill Park

Thursday, July 23, 2020 Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Sunday, August 2, 2020 Rockharbor TV Baptism Reid Merrill Park

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Yappy Hour Reid Merrill Park

Thursday, August 6, 2020 Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Saturday, August 15, 2020 Aaron G Butler Purple Heart Run Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Sunday, August 16, 2020 Rockharbor TV Baptism Reid Merrill Park

Thursday, August 20, 2020 Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Wed Night Short Track Series Ada/Eagle Sports Complex
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Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Yappy Hour: Splash Special Stephen Guerber Park

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Wed Night Short Track Series Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Gazebo Concert Series Heritage Park

Friday, September 11, 2020 Mission 43  9/11 Miles of Remberance 5K RunAda/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Rescheduled: Dream in Gold Kids 1K/5K Reid Merrill Park

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Wed Night Short Track Series Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, September 19, 2020 Postponed: Flowers 2 Frost 5K, 10K, Half MarathonReid Merrill Park

Saturday, September 26, 2020 Boise Team OUR Reid Merrill Park

TBD Day of Caring TBD

Saturday, October 3, 2020 Eagle Saturday Market Final Day Heritage Park

Saturday, October 3 -4, 2020 Idaho Wafflecross Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, October 10-11, 2020 Ninja Mountain Bike Skills Event Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, October 10, 2020 Harvest Fest Heritage Park

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Expansion 5K/10K Fun Run Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, October 24, 2020 Halloween Trick-or-Treating Spring Creek Eagle LLC

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Yappy Hour Reid Merrill Park

Saturday, November 7-8, 2020 Idaho Wafflecross Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, November 7, 2020 Veteran's Breakfast Eagle Senior Center

TBD Idaho Wafflecross Ada/Eagle Sports Complex

Saturday, December 5, 2020 Eagle Country Christmas Downtown Eagle
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